
# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Johnny Spil NED M 0 222 269 188 201 258 173 1311 1311

2 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 223 237 149 222 181 279 1291 1291

3 Phil Hulst NED M 0 210 193 178 231 221 236 1269 1269

4 Oliver Pescher NED M 0 200 248 181 149 211 242 1231 1231

5 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 181 180 263 204 201 183 1212 1212

6 Daniel Dol NED M 0 246 209 152 190 211 172 1180 1180

7 Jeroen de Boer NED M 0 203 169 201 225 212 165 1175 1175

8 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 227 181 206 172 190 196 1172 1172

9 Samantha Greiner NED V 8 180 231 153 212 186 158 1120 1168

10 Anton Greiner NED M 0 234 146 175 193 192 227 1167 1167

11 Hans Alkemade NED M 0 210 166 201 170 165 244 1156 1156

12 Kelly Plummen NED V 8 249 115 214 167 188 175 1108 1156

13 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 165 203 165 183 190 248 1154 1154

14 Ron v/d Bogaard NED M 0 181 160 204 179 201 214 1139 1139

15 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 193 178 163 204 201 200 1139 1139

16 Patrick Meka NED M 0 247 171 141 168 188 214 1129 1129

17 Jeffrey Kearney NED M 0 162 157 204 214 170 190 1097 1097

18 Marco Landman NED M 0 162 177 192 161 203 182 1077 1077

19 Dwayne van Zandwijk NED M 0 164 146 218 170 219 151 1068 1068

20 Michel Baars NED M 0 205 189 180 192 150 145 1061 1061

21 Katrien Goossens BEL V 8 217 124 180 180 151 157 1009 1057

22 Peter van den Oever NED M 0 221 175 161 159 189 146 1051 1051

23 Jake Bogaarts NED M 0 186 209 194 151 136 169 1045 1045

24 Roel Mol (H) NED M 0 158 147 180 197 176 172 1030 1030

25 Roy van Hees NED M 0 168 122 163 197 166 173 989 989

26 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 148 192 141 124 181 182 968 968

27 Ronald Dol NED M 0 198 145 176 160 0 0 679 679
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Marcus Arndt GER M 0 185 205 268 166 246 202 1272 1272

2 Roel Mol NED M 0 202 213 200 191 234 223 1263 1263

3 Lisanne Breeschoten NED V 8 193 236 203 200 168 210 1210 1258

4 Elco Gorter NED M 0 154 210 240 247 174 222 1247 1247

5 Rik Nap NED M 0 216 180 193 241 238 146 1214 1214

6 Peter Basner GER M 0 225 189 183 168 194 245 1204 1204

7 Jerry Jahn NED M 0 212 148 186 195 215 247 1203 1203

8 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 182 223 208 185 203 181 1182 1182

9 Michaël Krens NED M 0 211 200 205 197 208 160 1181 1181

10 Carmen Haandrikman NED V 8 202 160 189 183 193 199 1126 1174

11 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 169 202 167 202 217 214 1171 1171

12 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 201 193 186 211 176 199 1166 1166

13 Cor Zwarthoed NED M 0 201 180 215 179 157 223 1155 1155

14 Christian Kweens NED M 0 194 154 242 204 210 143 1147 1147

15 Marco Lammers NED M 0 141 247 192 170 180 216 1146 1146

16 Chantal Jacobs NED V 8 159 178 194 233 153 163 1080 1128

17 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 179 192 203 162 189 200 1125 1125

18 Dwayne van Zandwijk NED M 0 158 203 194 191 180 185 1111 1111

19 Dirk Hommes NED M 0 174 191 215 222 157 146 1105 1105

20 Taco Verhoef NED M 0 172 168 181 167 163 247 1098 1098

21 Jorge Becker GER M 0 202 171 204 171 173 174 1095 1095

22 Daniel Boogert NED M 0 141 161 192 171 189 193 1047 1047

23 Roel Mol (H) NED M 0 188 144 169 174 192 176 1043 1043

24 Jos Bakker NED M 0 149 164 203 144 161 215 1036 1036

25 Erik Wolters NED M 0 192 206 199 149 168 120 1034 1034

26 Eric Koning NED M 0 161 148 145 194 212 159 1019 1019

27 Johathan Visser NED M 0 108 136 156 181 126 118 825 825
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Birgit Pöppler GER V 8 192 242 227 252 252 190 1355 1403

2 Ghislaine van der Tol NED V 8 225 255 212 175 246 225 1338 1386

3 Danielle van der Meer NED V 8 200 224 188 269 216 235 1332 1380

4 Lisanne Breeschoten NED V 8 206 278 226 246 134 189 1279 1327

5 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 235 245 192 204 196 234 1306 1306

6 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 220 245 192 190 224 231 1302 1302

7 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 195 193 178 244 256 226 1292 1292

8 Sophie van der Meer NED V 8 263 177 196 184 186 227 1233 1281

9 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 252 206 196 167 247 201 1269 1269

10 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 213 189 223 179 219 243 1266 1266

11 Roel Mol NED M 0 199 210 185 253 212 206 1265 1265

12 Nicole Sanders NED V 8 177 190 212 212 256 170 1217 1265

13 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 211 226 162 204 196 263 1262 1262

14 Bianca Wiekeraad NED V 8 216 191 216 181 170 218 1192 1240

15 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 237 269 170 173 168 222 1239 1239

16 Marco Lammers NED M 0 192 227 156 223 244 189 1231 1231

17 Eric Koning NED M 0 189 208 198 182 235 213 1225 1225

18 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 198 213 182 188 276 162 1219 1219

19 Peter Todosijevic GER M 0 244 169 226 246 147 177 1209 1209

20 Maxime de Rooij NED V 8 184 183 230 158 214 184 1153 1201

21 Ron v/d Bogaard NED M 0 220 209 215 225 182 147 1198 1198

22 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 226 167 204 183 192 203 1175 1175

23 Cheska Tomas NED V 8 202 222 163 168 170 200 1125 1173

24 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED V 8 153 182 171 205 174 239 1124 1172

25 Chantal Jacobs NED V 8 168 213 177 202 191 169 1120 1168

26 Ellen Jansen NED V 8 171 177 211 204 185 161 1109 1157

27 Wendy Kok NED V 8 189 185 147 159 183 237 1100 1148

28 Uwe Blank GER M 0 165 199 182 205 145 193 1089 1089

29 Lisanne Borst NED V 8 160 180 150 143 134 155 922 970

30 Jasper Willems NED M 0 135 140 187 147 157 116 882 882
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Carmen Haandrikman NED V 0 205 256 205 225 212 254 1357 1405

2 Cassie Staudinger AUS V 8 168 234 191 245 254 181 1273 1321

3 Chris Damme NED M 0 208 147 235 223 225 204 1242 1242

4 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 215 195 155 164 219 279 1227 1227

5 Henny van den Bosch NED M 0 188 200 198 239 202 198 1225 1225

6 Nico Joris BEL M 0 195 193 204 183 215 230 1220 1220

7 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 199 201 211 223 193 192 1219 1219

8 Maarten Krull NED M 0 178 172 266 171 201 225 1213 1213

9 Allan Smith USA M 0 221 193 237 208 201 152 1212 1212

10 Michaël Krens NED M 0 197 212 178 197 214 189 1187 1187

11 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 243 183 209 145 191 190 1161 1161

12 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 162 236 179 206 122 244 1149 1149

13 Wilbert Anthonisse NED M 0 146 233 204 206 174 180 1143 1143

14 Frederik Engstrom NED M 0 181 198 161 201 162 212 1115 1115

15 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 290 146 184 167 155 145 1087 1087

16 Louis Hendriks NED M 0 184 187 176 186 171 167 1071 1071

17 Claribel Muis NED V 8 159 170 133 167 133 151 913 961

18 Eric van de Hei NED M 0 189 171 161 134 655 655
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 233 243 218 214 277 237 1422 1422

2 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 237 216 224 220 237 228 1362 1362

3 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 211 258 207 247 214 223 1360 1360

4 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 211 225 175 222 265 223 1321 1321

5 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 181 236 214 170 238 248 1287 1287

6 Cassie Staudinger AUS V 8 170 210 189 201 211 213 1194 1242

7 Bianca Wiekeraad NED V 8 173 170 203 241 221 180 1188 1236

8 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 190 204 215 212 209 202 1232 1232

9 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 227 193 233 194 141 213 1201 1201

10 Marco Landman NED M 0 211 227 170 181 195 203 1187 1187

11 Allan Smith USA M 0 198 179 171 218 181 195 1142 1142

12 Pat Nolan USA M 0 169 157 217 180 163 243 1129 1129

13 Martin Andersen DEN M 0 150 200 196 223 205 152 1126 1126

14 Elco Gorter NED M 0 172 211 211 190 140 185 1109 1109

15 Charmaine Wrisberg DEN V 8 168 180 161 175 164 203 1051 1099

16 Cecilie Schmidt Eriksen DEN V 8 160 197 173 177 147 164 1018 1066

17 Troels Schmidt DEN M 0 175 148 167 185 198 178 1051 1051

18 Michel Baars NED M 0 164 141 192 196 166 147 1006 1006
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Paul Moor ENG M 0 247 257 255 224 220 212 1415 1415

2 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 189 256 277 236 235 210 1403 1403

3 Paul Stott jr. NED M 0 225 187 201 246 255 204 1318 1318

4 Alvar Cardona CAT M 0 215 211 178 234 205 268 1311 1311

5 Tina Stickney USA V 8 180 199 211 216 221 236 1263 1311

6 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 268 224 182 227 191 191 1283 1283

7 Maxime de Rooij NED V 8 179 210 242 161 229 203 1224 1272

8 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 226 238 170 188 223 208 1253 1253

9 Christian Racpan GER M 0 219 155 203 254 214 202 1247 1247

10 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 172 204 212 233 170 212 1203 1203

11 Pat Nolan USA M 0 181 204 227 247 178 153 1190 1190

12 Bianca Wiekeraad NED V 8 180 198 204 199 192 159 1132 1180

13 Daniel Dol NED M 0 214 193 203 160 213 186 1169 1169

14 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 212 190 195 169 231 168 1165 1165

15 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 179 163 201 225 180 202 1150 1150

16 James Martinez USA M 0 233 196 182 184 198 140 1133 1133

17 Allan Smith USA M 0 200 155 145 214 213 172 1099 1099

18 Lee Cocker ENG M 0 155 193 195 149 171 193 1056 1056

19 Frederik Engstrom DEN M 0 200 154 202 119 200 153 1028 1028

20 David Cooper ENG M 0 175 160 137 149 212 121 954 954

21 Eric van de Hei NED M 0 139 142 132 212 141 179 945 945
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Adam Ishman USA M 0 247 225 222 235 259 235 1423 1423

2 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 220 225 259 168 236 258 1366 1366

3 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 199 237 219 237 248 201 1341 1341

4 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 255 239 197 212 203 221 1327 1327

5 David Canady GER M 0 213 180 227 230 237 214 1301 1301

6 Christian Racpan GER M 0 178 168 230 223 264 205 1268 1268

7 Marieke de Jong NED V 8 204 236 185 174 189 228 1216 1264

8 Chris Klerk USA M 0 204 209 214 182 213 218 1240 1240

9 Cheska Tomas NED V 8 152 215 236 159 235 191 1188 1236

10 Mark Clark USA M 0 195 231 235 209 191 166 1227 1227

11 Isabelle Sacco FRA V 8 216 149 210 187 234 177 1173 1221

12 Daniel French ENG M 0 188 182 184 181 259 226 1220 1220

13 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 204 193 190 190 210 225 1212 1212

14 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 202 193 202 192 225 192 1206 1206

15 Eric Koning NED M 0 162 222 256 178 214 174 1206 1206

16 Andre Schroeder GER M 0 191 213 169 193 233 193 1192 1192

17 Uwe Blank GER M 0 203 173 238 161 180 212 1167 1167

18 Samuel De Luca ITA M 0 199 201 177 180 220 189 1166 1166

19 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 219 205 224 157 184 176 1165 1165

20 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 202 178 172 190 191 216 1149 1149

21 Troels Schmidt DEN M 0 224 189 162 162 188 212 1137 1137

22 Maarten Krull NED M 0 247 149 156 176 169 232 1129 1129

23 Charmaine Wrisberg DEN V 8 202 182 190 168 191 148 1081 1129

24 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 181 206 198 207 164 167 1123 1123

25 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 164 243 173 208 150 178 1116 1116

26 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 184 190 194 169 184 185 1106 1106

27 Cecilie Schmidt Eriksen DEN V 8 171 160 184 198 146 187 1046 1094

28 Paola Andreello ITA V 8 186 168 201 154 181 132 1022 1070

29 Fely Wisniewski FRA V 8 178 160 184 174 169 152 1017 1065

30 Martin Andersen DEN M 0 147 162 181 196 186 173 1045 1045

31 James Martinez USA M 0 188 190 145 189 148 143 1003 1003
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 246 213 237 237 235 258 1426 1426

2 Alvar Cardona CAT M 0 253 181 243 269 236 238 1420 1420

3 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 207 278 227 233 267 204 1416 1416

4 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 243 268 208 209 257 211 1396 1396

5 Dwayne van Zandwijk NED M 0 227 197 228 279 209 233 1373 1373

6 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 175 230 279 215 256 194 1349 1349

7 Lee Cocker ENG M 0 179 246 221 191 264 237 1338 1338

8 Chris Klerk USA M 0 185 216 212 206 256 258 1333 1333

9 Christian Racpan GER M 0 153 227 278 213 228 234 1333 1333

10 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 196 243 187 201 213 288 1328 1328

11 Tina Stickney USA V 8 214 213 223 234 162 201 1247 1295

12 Daniel Dol NED M 0 200 241 191 211 201 248 1292 1292

13 Maxime de Rooij NED V 8 198 220 192 213 195 211 1229 1277

14 Peter Knijff NED M 0 234 153 245 204 222 203 1261 1261

15 Mark Clark USA M 0 225 234 214 203 163 217 1256 1256

16 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 174 212 258 219 177 214 1254 1254

17 Robert Woelki GER M 0 235 209 233 171 175 211 1234 1234

18 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 236 227 193 185 182 203 1226 1226

19 Wendy Kok NED V 8 204 203 194 213 176 184 1174 1222

20 Uwe Tscharke GER M 0 225 179 221 210 223 159 1217 1217

21 Phil Hulst NED M 0 180 203 186 222 200 208 1199 1199

22 Pat Nolan USA M 0 160 230 218 208 199 175 1190 1190

23 Nicole Sanders NED V 8 192 156 198 183 189 221 1139 1187

24 Cassie Staudinger AUS V 8 247 204 155 210 187 136 1139 1187

25 Joshua Schuurman NED M 0 257 247 133 182 163 204 1186 1186

26 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED V 8 198 194 199 162 173 209 1135 1183

27 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 193 213 126 201 226 210 1169 1169

28 Frederik Engstrom DEN M 0 200 200 158 208 216 148 1130 1130

29 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 148 193 199 202 179 190 1111 1111

30 Cor Zwarthoed NED M 0 185 192 184 167 172 204 1104 1104

31 Sebastian Weidl GER M 0 165 201 223 158 146 201 1094 1094

32 Benjamin Pachonik GER M 0 170 184 167 160 167 182 1030 1030
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 243 210 237 266 202 234 1392 1392

2 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 279 257 225 217 214 186 1378 1378

3 Tina Stickney USA V 8 196 247 225 210 194 234 1306 1354

4 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 197 205 235 238 192 255 1322 1322

5 Mark Clark USA M 0 245 246 198 194 187 236 1306 1306

6 Paul Moor ENG M 0 191 172 234 183 238 270 1288 1288

7 Daniel French ENG M 0 241 199 185 226 192 238 1281 1281

8 Ellen Jansen NED V 8 222 148 222 185 223 191 1191 1239

9 Robert Woelki GER M 0 256 179 200 244 145 212 1236 1236

10 Benjamin Pachonik GER M 0 226 145 198 223 192 231 1215 1215

11 Jeroen de Boer NED M 0 212 226 218 199 176 171 1202 1202

12 Andre Schroeder GER M 0 233 177 177 226 196 190 1199 1199

13 Sebastian Weidl GER M 0 227 203 202 233 156 160 1181 1181

14 Samuel De Luca ITA M 0 170 158 233 197 189 232 1179 1179

15 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 169 190 188 222 217 191 1177 1177

16 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 173 212 222 161 159 245 1172 1172

17 Tessa van Ojik NED V 0 210 158 165 170 209 161 1073 1121

18 David Cooper ENG M 0 191 176 254 187 136 171 1115 1115

19 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 199 172 185 178 187 184 1105 1105

20 Frank Braan NED M 0 212 126 201 147 206 206 1098 1098

21 Fely Wisniewski FRA V 0 196 201 165 169 150 161 1042 1090

22 Uwe Tscharke GER M 0 203 198 188 152 199 146 1086 1086

23 Paola Andreello ITA V 8 185 189 170 159 165 166 1034 1082

24 Marco Lammers NED M 0 138 185 156 174 166 205 1024 1024

25 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 173 151 185 176 175 159 1019 1019

26 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 173 191 178 152 140 183 1017 1017

27 Marc Spilman LUX M 0 177 145 173 155 178 145 973 973
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 246 213 237 237 235 258 1426 1426

2 Adam Ishman USA M 0 247 225 222 235 259 235 1423 1423

3 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 233 243 218 214 277 237 1422 1422

4 Alvar Cardona CAT M 0 253 181 243 269 236 238 1420 1420

5 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 207 278 227 233 267 204 1416 1416

6 Paul Moor ENG M 0 247 257 255 224 220 212 1415 1415

7 Carmen Haandrikman NED V 0 205 256 205 225 212 254 1357 1405

8 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 189 256 277 236 235 210 1403 1403

9 Birgit Pöppler GER V 8 192 242 227 252 252 190 1355 1403

10 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 243 268 208 209 257 211 1396 1396

11 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 243 210 237 266 202 234 1392 1392

12 Ghislaine van der Tol NED V 8 225 255 212 175 246 225 1338 1386

13 Danielle van der Meer NED V 8 200 224 188 269 216 235 1332 1380

14 Dwayne van Zandwijk NED M 0 227 197 228 279 209 233 1373 1373

15 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 220 225 259 168 236 258 1366 1366

16 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 211 258 207 247 214 223 1360 1360

17 Tina Stickney USA V 8 196 247 225 210 194 234 1306 1354

18 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 175 230 279 215 256 194 1349 1349

19 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 199 237 219 237 248 201 1341 1341

20 Lee Cocker ENG M 0 179 246 221 191 264 237 1338 1338

21 Chris Klerk USA M 0 185 216 212 206 256 258 1333 1333

22 Christian Racpan GER M 0 153 227 278 213 228 234 1333 1333

23 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 196 243 187 201 213 288 1328 1328

24 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 255 239 197 212 203 221 1327 1327

25 Lisanne Breeschoten NED V 8 206 278 226 246 134 189 1279 1327

26 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 197 205 235 238 192 255 1322 1322

27 Cassie Staudinger AUS V 8 168 234 191 245 254 181 1273 1321

28 Paul Stott jr. IRL M 0 225 187 201 246 255 204 1318 1318

29 Johnny Spil NED M 0 222 269 188 201 258 173 1311 1311

30 Mark Clark USA M 0 245 246 198 194 187 236 1306 1306

31 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 235 245 192 204 196 234 1306 1306

32 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 220 245 192 190 224 231 1302 1302

33 David Canady GER M 0 213 180 227 230 237 214 1301 1301

34 Daniel Dol NED M 0 200 241 191 211 201 248 1292 1292

35 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 195 193 178 244 256 226 1292 1292

36 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 223 237 149 222 181 279 1291 1291

37 Daniel French ENG M 0 241 199 185 226 192 238 1281 1281

38 Sophie van der Meer NED V 8 263 177 196 184 186 227 1233 1281

39 Maxime de Rooij NED V 8 198 220 192 213 195 211 1229 1277

40 Marcus Arndt GER M 0 185 205 268 166 246 202 1272 1272

41 Phil Hulst NED M 0 210 193 178 231 221 236 1269 1269

42 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 252 206 196 167 247 201 1269 1269

43 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 213 189 223 179 219 243 1266 1266

44 Roel Mol NED M 0 199 210 185 253 212 206 1265 1265

45 Nicole Sanders NED V 8 177 190 212 212 256 170 1217 1265

46 Marieke de Jong NED V 8 204 236 185 174 189 228 1216 1264

47 Peter Knijff NED M 0 234 153 245 204 222 203 1261 1261

48 Elco Gorter NED M 0 154 210 240 247 174 222 1247 1247

49 Chris van Damme BEL M 0 208 147 235 223 225 204 1242 1242

50 Bianca Wiekeraad NED V 8 216 191 216 181 170 218 1192 1240

51 Ellen Jansen NED V 8 222 148 222 185 223 191 1191 1239

52 Robert Woelki GER M 0 256 179 200 244 145 212 1236 1236

53 Cheska Tomas NED V 8 152 215 236 159 235 191 1188 1236

54 Sarmedi Mathias FRA M 0 190 204 215 212 209 202 1232 1232

55 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 200 248 181 149 211 242 1231 1231

56 Marco Lammers NED M 0 192 227 156 223 244 189 1231 1231

57 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 215 195 155 164 219 279 1227 1227

58 Eric Koning NED M 0 189 208 198 182 235 213 1225 1225
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59 Henny van den Bosch NED M 0 188 200 198 239 202 198 1225 1225

60 Wendy Kok NED V 8 204 203 194 213 176 184 1174 1222

61 Isabelle Sacco NED V 0 216 149 210 187 234 177 1173 1221

62 Nico Joris BEL M 0 195 193 204 183 215 230 1220 1220

63 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 198 213 182 188 276 162 1219 1219

64 Uwe Tscharke GER M 0 225 179 221 210 223 159 1217 1217

65 Benjamin Pachonik GER M 0 226 145 198 223 192 231 1215 1215

66 Rik Nap NED M 0 216 180 193 241 238 146 1214 1214

67 Maarten Krull NED M 0 178 172 266 171 201 225 1213 1213

68 Allan Smith USA M 0 221 193 237 208 201 152 1212 1212

69 Peter Todosijevic GER M 0 244 169 226 246 147 177 1209 1209

70 Peter Basner GER M 0 225 189 183 168 194 245 1204 1204

71 Jerry Jahn NED M 0 212 148 186 195 215 247 1203 1203

72 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 172 204 212 233 170 212 1203 1203

73 Jeroen de Boer NED M 0 212 226 218 199 176 171 1202 1202

74 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 227 193 233 194 141 213 1201 1201

75 Andre Schroeder GER M 0 233 177 177 226 196 190 1199 1199

76 Ron v/d Bogaard NED M 0 220 209 215 225 182 147 1198 1198

77 Pat Nolan USA M 0 181 204 227 247 178 153 1190 1190

78 Marco Landman NED M 0 211 227 170 181 195 203 1187 1187

79 Michaël Krens NED M 0 197 212 178 197 214 189 1187 1187

80 Joshua Schuurman NED M 0 257 247 133 182 163 204 1186 1186

81 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED V 8 198 194 199 162 173 209 1135 1183

82 Sebastian Weidl GER M 0 227 203 202 233 156 160 1181 1181

83 Samuel De Luca ITA M 0 170 158 233 197 189 232 1179 1179

84 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 169 190 188 222 217 191 1177 1177

85 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 226 167 204 183 192 203 1175 1175

86 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 173 212 222 161 159 245 1172 1172

87 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 193 213 126 201 226 210 1169 1169

88 Chantal Jacobs NED V 8 168 213 177 202 191 169 1120 1168

89 Samantha Greiner NED V 0 180 231 153 212 186 158 1120 1168

90 Anton Greiner NED M 0 234 146 175 193 192 227 1167 1167

91 Uwe Blank GER M 0 203 173 238 161 180 212 1167 1167

92 Hans Alkemade NED M 0 210 166 201 170 165 244 1156 1156

93 Kelly Plummen NED V 8 249 115 214 167 188 175 1108 1156

94 Cor Zwarthoed NED M 0 201 180 215 179 157 223 1155 1155

95 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 165 203 165 183 190 248 1154 1154

96 Christian Kweens NED M 0 194 154 242 204 210 143 1147 1147

97 Wilbert Anthonisse NED M 0 146 233 204 206 174 180 1143 1143

98 Troels Schmidt DEN M 0 224 189 162 162 188 212 1137 1137

99 James Martinez USA M 0 233 196 182 184 198 140 1133 1133

100 Frederik Engstrom DEN M 0 200 200 158 208 216 148 1130 1130

101 Patrick Meka NED M 0 247 171 141 168 188 214 1129 1129

102 Charmaine Wrisberg DEN V 8 202 182 190 168 191 148 1081 1129

103 Martin Andersen DEN M 0 150 200 196 223 205 152 1126 1126

104 Tessa van Ojik NED V 0 210 158 165 170 209 161 1073 1121

105 David Cooper ENG M 0 191 176 254 187 136 171 1115 1115

106 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 148 193 199 202 179 190 1111 1111

107 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 184 190 194 169 184 185 1106 1106

108 Dirk Hommes NED M 0 174 191 215 222 157 146 1105 1105

109 Taco Verhoef NED M 0 172 168 181 167 163 247 1098 1098

110 Frank Braan NED M 0 212 126 201 147 206 206 1098 1098

111 Jeffrey Kearney NED M 0 162 157 204 214 170 190 1097 1097

112 Jorge Becker GER M 0 202 171 204 171 173 174 1095 1095

113 Cecilie Schmidt Eriksen DEN V 8 171 160 184 198 146 187 1046 1094

114 Fely Wisniewski FRA V 0 196 201 165 169 150 161 1042 1090

115 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 290 146 184 167 155 145 1087 1087

116 Paola Andreello ITA V 8 185 189 170 159 165 166 1034 1082

117 Louis Hendriks NED M 0 184 187 176 186 171 167 1071 1071
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118 Michel Baars NED M 0 205 189 180 192 150 145 1061 1061

119 Katrien Goossens BEL V 8 217 124 180 180 151 157 1009 1057

120 Peter van den Oever NED M 0 221 175 161 159 189 146 1051 1051

121 Daniel Boogert NED M 0 141 161 192 171 189 193 1047 1047

122 Jake Bogaarts NED M 0 186 209 194 151 136 169 1045 1045

123 Roel Mol (H) NED M 0 188 144 169 174 192 176 1043 1043

124 Jos Bakker NED M 0 149 164 203 144 161 215 1036 1036

125 Erik Wolters NED M 0 192 206 199 149 168 120 1034 1034

126 Roy van Hees NED M 0 168 122 163 197 166 173 989 989

127 Marc Spilman LUX M 0 177 145 173 155 178 145 973 973

128 Lisanne Borst NED V 8 160 180 150 143 134 155 922 970

129 Claribel Muis NED V 8 159 170 133 167 133 151 913 961

130 Eric van de Hei NED M 0 139 142 132 212 141 179 945 945

131 Jasper Willems NED M 0 135 140 187 147 157 116 882 882

132 Johathan Visser NED M 0 108 136 156 181 126 118 825 825

133 Ronald Dol NED M 0 198 145 176 160 0 0 679 679
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Robert Woelki GER M 0 257 0 0 0 0 0 257 257

2 Phil Hulst NED M 0 238 0 0 0 0 0 238 238

3 Pat Nolan USA M 0 225 0 0 0 0 0 225 225

4 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 218 0 0 0 0 0 218 218

5 Daniel Dol NED M 0 209 0 0 0 0 0 209 209

6 Uwe Tscharke GER M 0 201 0 0 0 0 0 201 201

7 Dan French ENG M 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200 200

8 Kelly Plummen NED V 8 192 0 0 0 0 0 192 200

9 Benjamin Pachonic GER M 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200 200

10 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 189 0 0 0 0 0 189 189

11 Marco Lammers NED M 0 177 0 0 0 0 0 177 177

12 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 170 170

13 Samuel De Luca ITA M 0 153 0 0 0 0 0 153 153

14 Sebastian Weidl GER M 0 153 0 0 0 0 0 153 153

15 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 150 150

16 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 136 0 0 0 0 0 136 136
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 190 233 235 237 215 258 1368 1368

2 Robert Woelki GER M 0 235 172 237 237 248 213 1342 1342

3 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 235 164 204 290 238 210 1341 1341

4 Lisanne Breeschoten NED V 8 191 200 221 202 246 225 1285 1333

5 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 216 232 209 217 239 201 1314 1314

6 Paul Stott jr. IRL M 0 198 249 236 201 226 189 1299 1299

7 Dwayne van Zandwijk NED M 0 197 244 216 224 209 205 1295 1295

8 Ghislaine van der Tol NED V 8 191 234 198 200 257 165 1245 1293

9 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 234 237 235 226 171 182 1285 1285

10 Tina Stickney USA V 8 191 224 217 209 241 153 1235 1283

11 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 201 210 204 279 162 225 1281 1281

12 Birgit Pöppler GER V 8 182 187 223 244 217 154 1207 1255

13 Chris Klerk USA M 0 215 214 177 175 244 224 1249 1249

14 Cassie Staudinger AUS V 8 211 186 202 217 226 157 1199 1247

15 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 235 226 191 166 216 212 1246 1246

16 Lee Cocker ENG M 0 179 149 257 211 226 223 1245 1245

17 Carmen Haandrikman NED V 0 213 190 212 201 168 206 1190 1238

18 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 192 179 213 222 234 193 1233 1233

19 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 234 192 165 182 237 222 1232 1232

20 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 198 220 234 190 215 156 1213 1213

21 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 195 201 220 186 213 189 1204 1204

22 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 192 183 197 214 202 214 1202 1202

23 Phil Hulst NED M 0 149 205 236 177 200 222 1189 1189

24 Danielle van der Meer NED V 8 228 147 224 211 130 184 1124 1172

25 Mark Clark USA M 0 205 204 189 216 151 203 1168 1168

26 Pat Nolan USA M 0 227 192 206 182 157 189 1153 1153

27 Christian Racpan GER M 0 197 207 184 182 174 203 1147 1147

28 Johnny Spil NED M 0 210 182 152 219 193 191 1147 1147

29 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 218 217 159 218 182 136 1130 1130

30 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 193 176 187 169 186 187 1098 1098

31 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 166 155 171 189 212 185 1078 1078

32 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 160 195 191 180 146 202 1074 1074
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 244 242 236 233 238 267 1460 1460

2 Paul Moor ENG M 0 230 218 236 204 213 279 1380 1380

3 Paul Stott jr. IRL M 0 244 223 245 224 211 221 1368 1368

4 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 241 179 215 232 228 245 1340 1340

5 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 248 195 226 183 222 258 1332 1332

6 Tina Stickney USA V 8 224 185 182 235 235 215 1276 1324

7 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 234 197 245 192 245 208 1321 1321

8 Lisanne Breeschoten NED V 8 201 202 216 189 211 218 1237 1285

9 Adam Ishman USA M 0 190 208 169 243 202 233 1245 1245

10 Ghislaine van der Tol NED V 8 209 207 213 174 210 181 1194 1242

11 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 220 185 180 249 198 189 1221 1221

12 Dwayne van Zandwijk NED M 0 194 196 206 168 254 178 1196 1196

13 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 226 192 201 179 183 178 1159 1159

14 Robert Woelki GER M 0 143 189 167 211 247 170 1127 1127

15 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 199 194 165 154 245 170 1127 1127

16 Alvar Cardona CAT M 0 207 172 174 200 166 176 1095 1095
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 240 213 246 243 256 247 2766 2766

2 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 248 212 216 210 250 239 2715 2715

3 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 214 225 174 213 194 219 2699 2699

4 Lisanne Breeschoten NED V 8 181 225 228 216 234 242 2611 2659

5 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 249 218 181 217 226 218 2641 2641

6 Paul Moor ENG M 0 174 200 223 207 246 172 2602 2602

7 Tina Stickney USA V 8 197 225 217 200 187 184 2534 2582

8 Paul Stott jr. IRL M 0 218 181 203 208 176 167 2521 2521
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